
2024 QLD Masters Track State Championships

Date: 9 - 11 Feb 2024 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling Queensland
Sunday, February 11 2024 12:41:20pm
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Event 101a: Masters Men 7 Pursuit Bronze Final
 - Result

1. 57 Theng CHEN (Uni of QLD CC) 2:43.003
Half Lap 15.183 (1)

Lap 1 25.105 25.105 (1)
Lap 2 19.118 44.223 (1)
Lap 3 10.174 54.398 (2)
Lap 4 28.479 1:22.878 (1)
Lap 5 19.411 1:42.289 (1)
Lap 7 40.188 2:22.478 (1)
Lap 8 20.525 2:43.003 (1)

2. 63 Adrian TILLIN (Lifecycle CC) 2:45.110 +2.107
Half Lap 15.432 15.432 (2)

Lap 1 25.472 25.472 (2)
Lap 2 19.335 44.807 (2)
Lap 3 8.980 53.788 (1)
Lap 4 29.979 1:23.767 (2)
Lap 5 20.135 1:43.902 (2)
Lap 6 8.207 1:52.109 (1)
Lap 7 32.750 2:24.860 (2)
Lap 8 20.250 2:45.110 (2)


